
From Parrish-NC811 to Everyone:  10:55 AM 

Parrish Reddick-NC811,   parrish@nc811.org,   336-707-4528 

From Brian Morehouse to Everyone:  10:57 AM 

Brian Morehouse-NC811-bmorehouse@nc811.org=(336)482-6890 

From Tim Yarbro to Everyone:  10:57 AM 

Tim Yarbro- Ansco and Associates, Tim.Yarbro@Anscollc.com 704-734-8060 

From Rodger to Everyone:  10:57 AM 

Roger Richards 

From Me to Everyone:  10:57 AM 

Ann Rushing, NC811, 336-944-5518, annrushing@nc811.org 

From Howard Corey to Everyone:  10:58 AM 

Howard Corey, NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

From Dino Farruggio AT&T to Everyone:  10:58 AM 

Dino Farruggio AT&T 561-997-0240 DF1979@att.com 

From Tami Stout to Everyone:  10:58 AM 

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

From Louis Panzer to Everyone:  10:58 AM 

Louis Panzer, NC 811, 336-707-1736, louis@nc811.org 

From Rodger to Everyone:  10:59 AM 

Roger Richards  Sanders Utility  704-361-3665  roger@sandersutlity.com 

From Leo Brooks to Everyone:  10:59 AM 

Leo Brooks,Dominion Energy, Leo.brooks@dominionenergy.com,7047180049 

From kevincomalander to Everyone:  10:59 AM 

Kevin Comalander, Segra, 803-726-8318, kevin.comalander@segra.com 

From Marc Worth to Everyone:  11:00 AM 

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-230-2134 

From Robert Wallace to Everyone:  11:01 AM 

Robert Wallace, Segra, 540-946-6954, Robert.Wallace@segra.com 

From Guy Smith to Everyone:  11:03 AM 



Guy Smith 

GEL Solutions 

guy.smith@gel.com 

919-907-7536 

From Ronya Nabors - PNG to Everyone:  11:07 AM 

Ronya Nabors, PNG, Ronya.nabors@duke-energy.com. 704-576-8155 

From Melvin Briggs 139412 to Everyone:  11:08 AM 

Melvin Briggs, Stantec Engineering; melvin.briggs@stantec.com; 919.480.7594 

From Jimmy Gray to Everyone:  11:09 AM 

Jimmy Gray, Dominion Energy of N.C., jimmy.gray@dominionenergy.com, 704-574-3469 


